
                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                    **** Boys' Middle School 5th & 6th Grade 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Age  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ===  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      6397  Luke Robinson             12  unattached                   11:57.4  6:25 
      2    1 6416  Benjamin Reed             11  WCHSA                        12:15.6  6:35 
      3    2 6417  Wilson Spiegel            11  WCHSA                        12:43.8  6:50 
      4      6318  Owen Hermes               11  Kenosha Shockwaves           12:49.8  6:53 
      5      6405  Andrew Skelton            11  unattached                   12:54.0  6:56 
      6    3 6414  Micaiah Cantrall          11  WCHSA                        12:54.5  6:56 
      7      6298  Bryce Ligman              10  Home School Eagles           13:26.2  7:13 
      8      6301  Geldan Milligan           10  Home School Eagles           13:49.3  7:25 
      9    4 6419  Kendrick Strobel          11  WCHSA                        13:53.7  7:28 
     10      6332  Connor Graham             10  Ravens Run Club              14:06.5  7:35 
     11      6432  Francesco Caringella          Ravens Run Club              14:16.7  7:40 
     12      6321  Bendicion Sostre           9  Kenosha Shockwaves           14:33.5  7:49 
     13      6246  Elias Gomez Atilano       10  Christian Life               14:54.4  8:00 
     14      6293  Daniel Brusven             8  Home School Eagles           14:56.1  8:01 
     15    5 6422  Carl Yogerst              11  WCHSA                        16:05.2  8:38 
     16      6333  Owen Newman                9  Ravens Run Club              16:10.3  8:41 
     17      6334  Wyatt Newman               9  Ravens Run Club              16:44.4  8:59 
     18      6316  Keegan Davis              11  Kenosha Shockwaves           17:15.4  9:16 
     19    6 6421  Logan Tenderenda          10  WCHSA                        17:20.0  9:18 
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                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                      **** Boys' Middle School 5th & 6th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  WCHSA                                      (13:34.6  67:52.8 3:49.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Benjamin Reed              11 12:15.6
       2      2  Wilson Spiegel             11 12:43.8
       3      3  Micaiah Cantrall           11 12:54.5
       4      4  Kendrick Strobel           11 13:53.7
       5      5  Carl Yogerst               11 16:05.2
       6   (  6) Logan Tenderenda           10 17:20.0



                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                    **** Boys' Middle School 7th & 8th Grade 3000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Age  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ===  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6317  Caughnery Freese          14  Kenosha Shockwaves           10:11.2  5:28 
      2      6427  Jackson Hefty                 unattached                   10:38.4  5:43 
      3    2 6323  Alexander Zabel           12  Kenosha Shockwaves           11:11.8  6:01 
      4    3 6295  Reagan Flickinger         13  Home School Eagles           11:19.7  6:05 
      5    4 6259  Thaddeus Hauge            14  Holy Family Warriors         11:35.9  6:14 
      6    5 6429  Oliver Melson                 Home School Eagles           11:46.9  6:20 
      7    6 6424  Nathan Hse                    Home School Eagles           11:48.2  6:20 
      8    7 6265  David Simon               12  Holy Family Warriors         11:49.2  6:21 
      9    8 6266  Jonathan Simon            10  Holy Family Warriors         11:49.4  6:21 
     10    9 6315  Jalen Davis               14  Kenosha Shockwaves           11:57.5  6:25 
     11      6415  Jonah Last                14  WCHSA                        12:16.8  6:36 
     12   10 6299  Nathaniel Ligman          12  Home School Eagles           12:18.2  6:36 
     13   11 6300  Able Milligan             13  Home School Eagles           12:27.8  6:42 
     14   12 6322  Josh Yoder                14  Kenosha Shockwaves           12:31.5  6:44 
     15   13 6319  Thomas Otto               12  Kenosha Shockwaves           12:36.1  6:46 
     16      6420  Timothy Strobel           13  WCHSA                        12:47.4  6:52 
     17      6247  Javier Gomez Atilano      13  Christian Life               12:56.6  6:57 
     18      6335  Blake Salbilla            13  Ravens Run Club              13:01.0  6:59 
     19   14 6258  Kieran Hauge              13  Holy Family Warriors         13:05.9  7:02 
     20      6331  Finn Ford                 14  Ravens Run Club              13:17.8  7:08 
     21      6330  Mitch Crevier             13  Ravens Run Club              13:27.0  7:13 
     22      6423  Grant Yogerst             13  WCHSA                        13:27.8  7:14 
     23   15 6262  George Oakley             10  Holy Family Warriors         13:41.9  7:21 
     24   16 6271  James Kloess              12  Holy Family Warriors         14:30.1  7:47 
     25   17 6268  Logan Sims                13  Holy Family Warriors         14:35.4  7:50 
     26   18 6309  Michael Williams          13  Home School Eagles           14:55.9  8:01 
     27      6261  Issac McDougall            9  Holy Family Warriors         17:08.1  9:12 
     28      6257  Henry Curtis              11  Holy Family Warriors         17:10.4  9:13 
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                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                      **** Boys' Middle School 7th & 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  Home School Eagles                         (11:56.2  59:40.8 1:08.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Reagan Flickinger          13 11:19.7
       2      5  Oliver Melson                 11:46.9
       3      6  Nathan Hse                    11:48.2
       4     10  Nathaniel Ligman           12 12:18.2
       5     11  Able Milligan              13 12:27.8
       6   ( 18) Michael Williams           13 14:55.9

       2.    37  Kenosha Shockwaves                         (11:41.7  58:28.1 2:24.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Caughnery Freese           14 10:11.2
       2      2  Alexander Zabel            12 11:11.8
       3      9  Jalen Davis                14 11:57.5
       4     12  Josh Yoder                 14 12:31.5
       5     13  Thomas Otto                12 12:36.1

       3.    48  Holy Family Warriors                       (12:24.5  62:02.3 2:06.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Thaddeus Hauge             14 11:35.9
       2      7  David Simon                12 11:49.2
       3      8  Jonathan Simon             10 11:49.4
       4     14  Kieran Hauge               13 13:05.9
       5     15  George Oakley              10 13:41.9
       6   ( 16) James Kloess               12 14:30.1
       7   ( 17) Logan Sims                 13 14:35.4



                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' High School 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Age  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ===  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      6410  Jayden Zywicki            17  unattached                   17:16.0  5:34 
      2      6404  Riley Siltman             17  unattached                   17:33.6  5:40 
      3      6400  Sam Schreiber             16  unattached                   17:58.1  5:47 
      4      6437  Colton Hasen              16  unattached                   18:12.3  5:52 
      5    1 6297  Jonathan Holmberg         17  Home School Eagles           18:12.8  5:52 
      6      6406  Christian Smith           17  unattached                   18:16.4  5:53 
      7    2 6305  Noah Stapelmann           16  Home School Eagles           18:33.8  5:59 
      8    3 6302  Owen Milligan             18  Home School Eagles           18:41.9  6:02 
      9      6267  Nathan Simon              16  Holy Family Warriors         19:15.4  6:12 
     10    4 6306  Gabriel Steurer           17  Home School Eagles           19:17.6  6:13 
     11      6348  Frank Quinones            18  The Gentlemen                19:25.2  6:16 
     12      6381  Naseem Ahmad              18  unattached                   19:29.1  6:17 
     13    5 6307  Joshua Steurer            15  Home School Eagles           19:29.4  6:17 
     14      6388  NICK Gonnering            16  unattached                   19:40.0  6:20 
     15      6264  John Ruth                 16  Holy Family Warriors         19:41.6  6:21 
     16      6433  Kai Sorensen              16  unattached                   19:48.1  6:23 
     17      6351  Steven Verhaalen          17  The Gentlemen                19:55.4  6:25 
     18    6 6296  Leighton Greenberg        15  Home School Eagles           19:57.8  6:26 
     19      6434  Henry Wohlt               16  unattached                   20:06.0  6:29 
     20      6391  Kole Johnson              15  unattached                   20:13.5  6:31 
     21      6390  Andrew Honer              16  unattached                   20:14.6  6:31 
     22      6431  Gino Fecoskonin           15  unattached                   20:19.0  6:33 
     23      6248  Nicholas Page             15  Cudahy/St. Francis           20:28.2  6:36 
     24      6324  Bryce Grant               15  Port Washington              20:29.4  6:36 
     25      6352  Travis Verhaalen          15  The Gentlemen                20:32.4  6:37 
     26      6349  Ian Slade                 17  The Gentlemen                20:42.6  6:40 
     27      6393  Carter Kettler            14  unattached                   20:42.9  6:41 
     28    7 6304  Bennett Stapelmann        18  Home School Eagles           20:52.4  6:44 
     29      6291  Ty Andrews                16  Home School Eagles           20:57.5  6:45 
     30      6308  Landan Steurer            16  Home School Eagles           20:57.7  6:45 
     31      6418  Jeremiah Strobel          15  WCHSA                        21:10.5  6:49 
     32      6269  Gabriel Skalsky           16  Holy Family Warriors         21:26.6  6:55 
     33      6303  Steven Pfarr              15  Home School Eagles           21:35.7  6:58 
     34      6386  Samuel Gallagher          17  unattached                   21:40.0  6:59 
     35      6384  Cooper Devenport          15  unattached                   21:41.9  7:00 
     36      6435  Benjamin Falkenberg       16  unattached                   21:48.6  7:02 
     37      6413  Aragorn Berghauer         16  WCHSA                        22:08.5  7:08 
     38      6389  James Hauser              15  unattached                   22:30.3  7:15 
     39      6409  Patrick Wozniak           18  unattached                   22:45.0  7:20 
     40      6263  Mel Oakley                16  Holy Family Warriors         22:50.9  7:22 
     41      6399  Gabriel Schneider         14  unattached                   23:50.6  7:41 
     42      6402  Nathan Shimon             17  unattached                   23:59.7  7:44 
     43      6401  Satchel Senboutaraj       14  unattached                   24:32.3  7:54 
     44      6394  AJ Manning                18  unattached                   25:07.5  8:06 
     45      6382  Bailey Arndt              18  unattached                   25:12.1  8:07 
     46      6350  Evan Rosenick             16  unattached                   25:32.4  8:14 
     47      6294  Braunson Dietzman         16  Home School Eagles           26:27.6  8:31 
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                           Kenosha Running Company Thrillogy Fall Classic
                                      Alpine Valley Golf Course
                                         Elkhorn, Wisconsin
                                          October 31, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' High School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Home School Eagles                         (18:51.1  94:15.5 1:16.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jonathan Holmberg          17 18:12.8
       2      2  Noah Stapelmann            16 18:33.8
       3      3  Owen Milligan              18 18:41.9
       4      4  Gabriel Steurer            17 19:17.6
       5      5  Joshua Steurer             15 19:29.4
       6   (  6) Leighton Greenberg         15 19:57.8
       7   (  7) Bennett Stapelmann         18 20:52.4


